:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8821096

Apr 09, 2024 - 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 275,659 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 217394 - 0.018495095 ETH®
64.85 USD

2 217395 - 0.018479841 ETH®
64.79 USD

3 217396 - 0.061769327 ETH®
216.58 USD

4 217397 - 0.018477997 ETH®
64.79 USD

S 217398 - 0.018507617 ETH®
64.89 USD

6 217399 - 0.018497957 ETH&®
64.86 USD

7 217400 - 0.018429921 ETH®
64.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8821096
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/275659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217394
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217395
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217396
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217397
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217398
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217399
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217400

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

217401

217402

217403

217405

217408

217409

Validator Id

1301023

Amount

0.018486064
64.81 USD

0.018422278
64.59 USD

0.018520203
64.93 USD

0.018536073
64.99 USD

0.018479912
64.79 USD

0.018532649
64.98 USD

0.018587292
65.17 USD

0.018458343
64.72 USD

0.018483633
64.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.043913264

153.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217401
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217402
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217403
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217404
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217405
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217406
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217407
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217408
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/217409
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1301023

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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